
HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Blue	 	 68.5/117 310 329 423 557 339 279

68.8/115 281 294 398 532 315 263

 

 

Handicap 15 5 1 17

	

110

Scorer:

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

   177 349 463 360 375 448 342 284

   159 332 445 328 335 427 324 265

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

4 8 2 6 14

  

Attest:                                                  	 	 	 	 Date:

Allan Bross - General Manager
412-269-2255 • www.moontownshipford.com

 
 

I 
N 
I 
T 
I 
A 
L  

Red	 69.0/115 237 267 251 385 466 295 248 148 326 344 307 120 320 380 267 249 2461

GGGbbold	

White	 	

242 272 256 215 390 471 300 255 2511 153 331 349 312 125 325 385 272 254 2506 5017

Par 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 36

13 11 3 7 9 12 10 16 18

4 36 72

250 250 120 2857 150 2948 5805

245 230 115 2673 130 2745 5418

210 105 2464 4925

69.0/113



Beaver Grade Rd. 

McCorm
ick Rd. 

Clubhouse

1

10

2

11

3

12

4
13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17

9

18

505 McCormick Road, Moon Township, PA 15108 
(412) 262-2992 • www.moongolfclub.com 
Operated by the Moon Township Recreation Authority

•	 USGA rules apply except in case of local rules.
•	 White stakes denote out of bounds.
•	 McCormick Road is out of bounds.  Shots 	
	 crossing road are out of bounds.
•	 All parking lots are out of bounds.
•	 Red stakes denote water hazards on #11, #12, 	
	 #17, and #18.  
•	 Yellow stakes denote lateral hazards.

	
•	 Local Rule:  Power lines on 	
	 #1 and #7 are not in play.  	
	 Player must replay shot 	
	 without penalty.
•	 All alcohol must be purchased 	

 

        •	 Keep
 
carts

 
on

 
paths

 
where

 
possible

 
and

 
50

 
feet

 		 from
 
greens.

•	 No
 
one

 
permitted

 
on

 
course

 
without

 
a
 
green

 
fee.

 

Course Rules

•	 All persons driving carts must be 18 or older.

•  Soft Spikes required.
•  Proper attire required.

•	 Lateral	hazard	relief	on	#4	and
#16.


