HOLE		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	I N	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	HCP	NET
Blue	68.5/117	250	310	329	250	423	557	120	339	279	2857	I	177	349	463	360	150	375	448	342	284	2948	5805		
White	68.8/115	245	281	294	230	398	532	115	315	263	2673	I	159	332	445	328	130	335	427	324	265	2745	5418		
Gold	69.0/113	242	272	256	215	390	471	110	300	255	2511	A L	153	331	349	312	125	325	385	272	254	2506	5017		
Red	69.0/115	237	267	251	210	385	466	105	295	248	2464		148	326	344	307	120	320	380	267	249	2461	4925		
Handicap		15	13	5	11	1	3	17	7	9			12	4	10	8	16	2	18	6	14				
Par		4	4	4	4	4	5	3	4	4	36		3	4	5	4	3	4	5	4	4	36	72		
		•																							

Scorer: Attest: Date:



1-800-926-0003 • clearviewfcu.org





Allan Bross - General Manager 412-269-2255 • www.moontownshipford.com



Craig R. Schade, DC (412) 922-5570



- USGA rules apply except in case of local rules.
- White stakes denote out of bounds.
- McCormick Road is out of bounds. Shots crossing road are out of bounds.
- All parking lots are out of bounds.
- Red stakes denote water hazards on #11, #12, #17, and #18.
- Yellow stakes denote lateral hazards.
- Lateral hazard relief on #4 and #16.
- Local Rule: Power lines on #1 and #7 are not in play. Player must replay shot without penalty.
- · All alcohol must be purchased on site.
- All persons driving carts must be 18 or older.

MOSN GOLE CLUB

505 McCormick Road, Moon Township, PA 15108 (412) 262-2992 • www.moongolfclub.com
Operated by the Moon Township Recreation Authority

- Keep carts on paths where possible and 50 feet from greens.
- No one permitted on course without a green fee.
- Soft Spikes required.
- Proper attire required.



